
Errors and omissions are accepted    
If there is any discrepancy in data the candidate will not be issued fee voucher and her application stands cancelled and there will be no liability on part of the University. 
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178202

178142

185672

145172

138772

135461

176881

140262

165193
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195031
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157273

17820

17814

18567
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15114
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16973

18898
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Diary#

GHAZALA NASEEM

ESHA SHOUKAT

SAMINA FATIMA

AMNA AHMAD

AREEBA FAROOQ

AMNA TALIB

HINA

AMNA SHAKEEL

ANEELA KOUSAR

FAIZA UROOJ

NISA TARIQ

AREEBA

AYESHA KHURSHEED

FABEYHA

RIMSHA BABAR

SHAZIA RAFIQUE

TABISH FIRDOUS

IQRA SHAHID

RUHMA MUSTAFA

SAMAN ARSHAD

FIZA YASEEN

TOOBA TEHREEM

ALISHA FARMAN

SIBGHA FATIMA

AMNA REHMAN

SHAMAILA ANAYAT

Name      

ZULFIQAR ALI

SHOUKAT ALI

MUHAMMAD SABIR

MUHAMMAD AHMAD

AMJAD FAROOQ

TALIB HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ZAHID

SHAKEEL AHMED

RAHMAT ALI

NISAR AHMAD NASIR

TARIQ MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD FAROOQ

KHURSHEED AHMAD

MUHAMMAD IMTIAZ

BABAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

NAZAR MUHYU DIN

MUHAMMAD SHAHID

GHULAM MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD YASEEN

NAZEER AHMAD

FARMAN ALI

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS

ABDUL REHMAN

MUHAMMAD ANAYAT

32202-8792714-2

33102-5991096-0

36501-9598713-6

33100-9559274-0

33104-1706544-2

33100-1336886-0

33100-9186882-6

33101-4800206-0

33104-9809416-8

33100-7320775-8

33100-8013792-8

33100-9584575-2

33302-1511222-8

33100-3387341-6

33100-5032556-6

33100-4330306-2

33101-8842952-0

33102-6642183-0

33100-2184166-0

33100-1767235-0

33103-1991373-0

35302-2928324-4

33104-1794313-6

33100-2391549-8

33102-9998335-0

34302-8863716-4

875

839

732

705

651

648

647

647

645

645

642

641

640

640

638

638

637

636

636

635

635

634

634

632

631

631

Sr.# App.# Father's Name
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Marks
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  57.640
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  57.460

  57.360

  57.360

Per(%) Obtained. H.Q.
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    Net
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839
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642
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 Applicant' s CNIC No.

Ded
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1100
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Total 

1


